
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THE	PEOPLE'S	FRIDGE	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,266.13
2025-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/26	to	6/1 txn_lZH5aev -$3.76 $3,262.37
2025-06-03 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_PVHGq7m -$31.11 $3,231.26
2025-06-03 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_WBHWre8 -$31.11 $3,200.15
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Helga	Gardner txn_MNH57VW $15.00 $3,215.15
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Emma	Fee txn_d7HYpdr $5.00 $3,220.15
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Ava	Cooley txn_yXHY5y7 $200.00 $3,420.15
2025-06-05 Donation	from	Micael	Navarro	Lopez txn_xQHdJOo $25.00 $3,445.15
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Shoshana	Akins txn_2zHOZqW $25.00 $3,470.15
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Mia	Radic txn_BZH0A2e $50.00 $3,520.15
2025-06-06 Donation	from	Taylor	Cawley txn_xQHdJer $25.00 $3,545.15
2025-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/2	to	6/8 txn_brH7Lax -$24.15 $3,521.00
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Miciah	Foster txn_wNHAY5E $30.00 $3,551.00
2025-06-09 Donation	from	Andrew	T txn_LgHRMn6 $12.00 $3,563.00
2025-06-10 FIDELITY	INVESTM	GRANTPAYMT txn_0eH8ARe $100.00 $3,663.00
2025-06-11 Donation	from	Maureen	Walsh txn_ZeH97ae $40.00 $3,703.00
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Marybeth	taylor txn_nEHpOoA $53.77 $3,756.77
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Em	Schubert txn_YRHxA7l $10.76 $3,767.53
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Mary	Chen txn_R2HVeoG $27.00 $3,794.53
2025-06-12 Donation	from	Britt	Sikora	Drake txn_2zHO85d $30.00 $3,824.53
2025-06-13 Donation	from	Becca	Runyon txn_evHoY5r $100.00 $3,924.53
2025-06-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/9	to	6/15 txn_4dHXaOy -$28.25 $3,896.28
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Alyssa	Miller	+	Alex	Getz txn_a8HMLAe $10.00 $3,906.28
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Victoria txn_8rH7oBo $32.26 $3,938.54
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Kevin	Riley txn_0eH8B8W $510.76 $4,449.30
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Donna	Li txn_R2HVR8Y $13.98 $4,463.28
2025-06-20 Donation	from	Doug	Katz txn_9KH7VbM $20.00 $4,483.28
2025-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/16	to	6/22 txn_evHo8pa -$41.09 $4,442.19
2025-06-25 Shopping	5/12 txn_vgH4VoK -$85.13 $4,357.06
2025-06-25 Two	homemade	breakfast	sandwich	deliveries	(16-count	each) txn_nEHpvNX -$59.97 $4,297.09
2025-06-25 Monday	Fridge	Stock txn_yXHYzJM -$125.91 $4,171.18
2025-06-25 Shopping	6/9 txn_xQHd5bL -$130.42 $4,040.76
2025-06-25 Two	meal	drops txn_oyHoxeL -$41.08 $3,999.68
2025-06-25 Shopping	5/12	resend txn_zVHoLk2 -$85.13 $3,914.55
2025-06-25 DD	*DOORDASH	MJMARKET txn_AWHV2MY -$66.42 $3,848.13
2025-06-26 Donation	from	MIA	BARRETT txn_BZH0zRy $21.51 $3,869.64
2025-06-26 Donation	from	Daniel	Laurison txn_vgH4kYN $21.51 $3,891.15
2025-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/23	to	6/29 txn_5wHKyn5 -$3.01 $3,888.14

WITHDRAWN:	$756.54.	DEPOSITED:	$1,378.55. $3,888.14

The	People's	Fridge	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	The	People's	Fridge's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


